
 

 
 

 
 

 
Situaţia plăților efectuate în perioada 01.03 – 29.03.2017 

 

 

 

 

 
Nr.crt. 

 

 
Clasificaţi

e bugetară 

 
Data 

Ordin de 

plătă/ 
cec/foaie 

de 
vărsământ 

 
Beneficiar 

 
Explicaţii 

 
Suma 

 

1 

 
 
 

55.02.01 

 

01/03/2017 

 

OP.131 

 

CERT-RO 

Alimentare cont 
Bancpost – 
contribuţii şi 

cotizaţii la 
organismele 

internaţionale  

 

8.700,00 

 
2 

 

   55.02.01 
 

29/03/2017 
 

OP.206 
 

CERT-RO 
 
Reîntregire cont 

 
300,00 

3 

 
 

 55.02.01 29/03/2017 OP.207 CERT-RO 

Alimentare cont 
Bancpost –

comision de 
administrare 

lunar 

400,00 

 

 

TOTAL 
    

9.400,00 

 
 

     

 

 

     

 
 

     

 
      

 
      

 
      

 
      

 
      

 
      

 
      

 
      

 
      



  

 

 

   

 

 
            

 


